
 

 

 

Bücherliste 2025/26 

 

Schulform: BFH (Berufsfachschule dual Hauswirtschaft) 

 
 
Bezeichnung Verlag ISBN Neupreis Miete 

35 % 

Perspektive 
Hauswirtschaft Lernfelder 
1-5 

Europa 978-3-
8085-6365-
6 

14,70  

Gateway Foundation 
Englisch für die 
Berufsfachschule 

Ernst Klett 
Verlag 

978-3-12-
808320-9 

23,95 

  

38,65 

 
15,00 

 
mit Ermäßigung (20 %) 

 
10,00 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


